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2024 Croydon Monday Night Club Spring Pennant · Monday B2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Ward Leydon Stadium

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Mon 02 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 06 Mooroolbark Kilsyth

Mon 02 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 07 Knox (R) Rockblasting United (R)

Mon 02 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 08 Rockblasting United (W) Knox (W)
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Mon 09 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 20 Kilsyth Knox (R)

Mon 09 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 21 Knox (W) Mooroolbark

Mon 09 Sep 2024 19:30 Table 22 Rockblasting United (R) Rockblasting United (W)
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Ward Leydon Stadium

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Mon 07 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 06 Mooroolbark Rockblasting United (W)

Mon 07 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 07 Knox (R) Knox (W)

Mon 07 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 08 Kilsyth Rockblasting United (R)
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Main Hall
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Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 20 Rockblasting United (W) Knox (R)

Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 21 Rockblasting United (R) Mooroolbark

Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 22 Knox (W) Kilsyth

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Ward Leydon Stadium

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 06 Knox (W) Rockblasting United (R)

Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 07 Kilsyth Rockblasting United (W)

Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 08 Knox (R) Mooroolbark
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Mon 28 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 20 Kilsyth Mooroolbark

Mon 28 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 21 Rockblasting United (W) Knox (W)

Mon 28 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 22 Knox (R) Rockblasting United (R)
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Ward Leydon Stadium
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Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Mon 04 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 06 Mooroolbark Rockblasting United (W)

Mon 04 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 07 Rockblasting United (R) Kilsyth

Mon 04 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 08 Knox (W) Knox (R)

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Mon 11 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 20 Kilsyth Knox (R)

Mon 11 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 21 Rockblasting United (W) Rockblasting United (R)

Mon 11 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 22 Mooroolbark Knox (W)
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Ward Leydon Stadium

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Mon 18 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 06 Knox (R) Rockblasting United (W)

Mon 18 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 07 Knox (W) Kilsyth

Mon 18 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 08 Rockblasting United (R) Mooroolbark
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024
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Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Mon 25 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 20 Rockblasting United (R) Knox (W)

Mon 25 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 21 Mooroolbark Knox (R)

Mon 25 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 22 Rockblasting United (W) Kilsyth

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Mon 02 Dec 2024 19:30 Table 22 TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Mon 09 Dec 2024 19:30 Table 22 TBD TBD

Page 12 of 12 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 05:48:59


	Croydon & Districts Table Tennis Association
	2024 Croydon Monday Night Club Spring Pennant · Monday B2
	Round 1 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024
	Round 2 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024
	Round 3 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024
	Round 4 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024
	Round 5 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024
	Round 6 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024
	Round 7 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024
	Round 8 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024
	Round 9 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024
	Round 10 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024
	Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024
	Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024


